February 2012 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee’s Name:

Nobles, James P.A.

Moyenda, Kamau MD

Benton, Patricia MD

Mungara, Pajmanabah R. MD

Mayberry, William Stoy MD

Horton, William Jeffrey, RCP

Purvis, Jerry Gaines Jr. MD

Bergeron, Rhett L. MD

An, Caroline Shun-Tsu, MD

Fordham, Lisa RCP

Number:

3463

31391

18983

56863

022444

2226

44063

44683

62805

7521

Profession:

Physician’s Assistant

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Respiratory Care
Professional

Physician

Physician

Physician

Respiratory Care
Professional

Type of Action Taken:

Approve Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Order Terminating
Terms

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve 2" Amendment to
Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Amend to Consent
Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order



